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Boolteen's Kieran

Wolfdanes Command Of The Chase
Demage Conteur De Reves
Wolfhaven Rocknroll To Curiann
Aotearoa Irawaru Of Emrys
Amonvhar's Araidh Cu Teague
Starkeeper Coolahbah Jezebel
Kellcastle Starkeeper Vanilla FChX
Starkeeper's Strategic Force
Boolteen's Donal

Lonerock Sir Bergen

Loyalties Finn Maccoomal
Wolfhavens Mad About You
Kilkieran's Sgeolan

Procyons Mica Of Aaron
Dragonwind Zerzura

Saringa's Mr Cratchit
Stoneridge Starkeeper Alton
Yasashiikuma Catch The Wind
Rainvale Connor

Niobrara's Just Plain Tully
Ellandor Brandlingill
Wolfhaven Soul Man

Curiann R Q Home To Wolfhaven
Starkeeper Glenamadda Realtan
Lonnkyle Normandie

Dragonwind Lady Sheena
Christina Of Dunhill
Wolfdanes Presence Of Command
Curiann's Celtic Rune
Dragonwind Liberty Belle
Starkeeper's Dearg Niall
Alano Aisling

Wolfkin's Aslan

Ch.
Ch.
Ch.
Ch.
Ch.
Ch.
Ch.
Ch.
Ch.
Ch.
Ch.
Ch.
Ch.

Royeljokers Tiger On The Loose (Cgn
Lonnkyle Hal

Wolfdane's Command To Thornlea
Demage Conte De Fee

Wolfdane's Ultimate Command
Demage Loup-Garou

Aeroglen's Gift Of The Druid
Magh Mor Garion

Lindisfarne Clearly A Chieften
Maude D'hemmingford

Heathview Eochai

Ar Morga Amaragh Na Cnoccarne
Fitzarran Jubal
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36.
84.
16.
57.
33.
40.
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23.
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16.
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42.
11.
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57.

80.
33.
19.
40.
36.
10.

40.
33.
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Ch. Yasashiikuma Briardon Arcturus
Ch. Sufayre Dark'n Amorous

Ch. Gairbraid's Edward de Ville
Ch. Aotearoa Toakea Castlekeep
Ch. Moloney's Andre

Ch. Starkeeper's Ard Magda

Ch. Demage Hocus Pocus

Excalibars Sir Jiggs

Ch. Demage Marie Soleil

Ch. Wolfhavens Mighty Quynn
Armagh's Fear D1i Of Cypress

Ch. Moloney's Kacey Of Heathview
Ch. Mo Scail Boru

Ch. Procyons Rambo Of Moloney

Ch. Tomahawke's Apach Honwe

Ch. Lonnkyle Haiden At Heathview
Ch. Loneoak Becca At Mistyglen
Ch. Demage Mia La Boheme

Ch. Glenamadda Rainvale Impresario
Ch. Windchaser V.D. Ruempol

Ch. Gairbraid Grace Of Hedgewick
Ch. Ballyblarney Celia

Ch. Demage Mystere Boule De Gomme
Ch. Flying Doyle At Misty Glen
Ch. Procyon's Kona Of Misty River
Lochbay Sunstag Elleke

Ch. Dynasty's Dragon Slayer

Ch. Aotearoa Belleghuan Tainui
Erinwood Whysk Of Eagle

Ch. 0'lugh Charade des Demage

Ch. Cnoccarne Cashelagh

Kingsland Sovereign

Joncarra's Brighid Kelly
Stoneybrook Severn Of Seplecur
Ch. Lonnkyle Morgan

Ch. Gairbraid Daira

Ch. Royeljoker Vixen Image de Noel
Lonnkyle Pathos

Tenderland's Rebel Rowser
Buloachcu's Gloccamorra Mork

Ch. Kellcastle's Status Symbol
Ch. Dunnescroft Alicia

Ch. Dreamacres Gabriel

Ch. Knocknarea Fiona

Ch. Joncarra's Lady Gemma De Homarc
Ch. Royeljoker's First Noel
Kellamore Starkeeper Majora

Ch. Dragonwind Troika

Ch. Lonnkyle Flavia

Ch. Lindisfarne Eick

Ch. Riftswood Belgarion
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81.
55.

39.

37.
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22.
15.
33.
90.
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33.
87.
06.
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50.
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33.
42.
28.
37.
50.
14.
12.
25.
33.

33.
100.
100.

25.

25.
100.

16.

16.

40.
100.

50.

11.

33.

10.
50.
25.
50.

S OO U PR WO OO NNGSOOOOO WO WOUWOUNOWWOOONONUWNOWANODOUOOROO®S S

Lonnkyle Garrion

Wolfhaven Hearthside Dan Aerie
Ch. Royeljoker's Crown Jewel
Knightwind's Black Magic

Druid Rock Shellane's Skylark
Ch. Noramat Abbe

Padriac Brie Strawberry Girl
MacCaura Kildare

Ch. Eternia's Celtic Chieftain
Marumac Coromandel

Ch. Athgarvon Bronwyn

Ch. Heathview Breena

Ch. Marumac Eaglewood

Ch. Dreamacres Kysla 0'Lindisfarne
Ch. Aotearoa Emrys Meriadoc
Ch. Aotearoa Turi

Ch. Yasashikuma Number One Son
Tomahawke Wolfhaven Windtalker
Lonnkyle Jester

Ch. Mistyglen's Ena
Meadowsweet Damask Of Marumac
Arannwood Viking

Knocknarea Venoble Of Cnoccarne
Ch. Demage Jetteur De Sorts
Ch. Tyrconnell Kendrick

Ch. Wolfhavens Meadows Of Madness
Ch. Gairbraid Cayenne

Ch. Lonnkyle Loyal Remains

Ch. Celticwind Irish Jasmine
Ch. Heathviews Dear Abbey

Ch. Bilbernie Laislinn Fiona
Tiernan Seer Of Clan-kel
Kingsland Song

Ch. Gairbraid's Victoria
Crescendo's Maestro Of Rioga
Ch. Loneoak Grady At Mistyglen
Ch. Demage Gitan Des Landes
Ch. Fitzarrah Scaliwag

Ch. Wolfhaven Gotta Bossanova
Ch. Heathview Donn Cu Phaelan
Dundrums Sir Chauncy Omalley
Ch. Wolfhouse Mythical

Sharbo Sharin' With Wolfin

Ch. Wolfdane's Dilon Commander
Ch. Orpheus Of Dunhill
Wolfhavens Mystic Rinda

Ch. Aotearoa Hari Deluna

Ch. Lonerock Kelli

Gairbraid Deirdre

Ch. Heathview Uriel

Superstar Genuine Ginger
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40.
22.
30.
43.
58.
25.
25.
33.
30.

50.
33.
100.
30.
14.

60.
25.

06.
11.
47.
50.
50.
50.
50.
33.
16.

25.
25.
33.
25.
40.
22.
25.
50.
12.
20.
33.

20.
25.

44
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Superstar Rusticrebels Elroy

Ch. Demage Macho Mephisto

Ch. Rysheron Wicca At Magh Mor
Ch. Superstar Lily Lysandor

Ch. Lindisfarne Merely A Monarch
Ch. Aotearoa Kia Ora

Ch. Marumac Elizabeth
Connemara's Pagan Brat

Ch. Bri Leith's Brave Heart
Marumac Gloria

Cnoccarne Marcanagh

Starkeeper Mcenroe Of Limerick
Lonnkyle Helen

Ch. Glenamadda Starkeeper Wynne
Chapelleigh Kieran

Ch. Tyrconnell Kelson

Ch. Clarity Of Hedgewick

Ch. Lindisfarne Lack 0'decorum
Emrys That Touch Of Class
Taliesin's Llenlleawg
Dunnescroft Justus Pat Conaire
Ch. Conway Aenghus Eran Ras

Ch. Loyalties Brenna Finnchosach
Kerryarc Burning Desire
Wolfdanes Justice Of Wolfhaven
Hedgewick Ardaragh Maiden

Ch. Dunnescroft Masquerade
Erinwood's Corporate Raider
Moloney's Amazing Grace
Superstar Ramblyn Rose

Marumac Edelweiss

Ch. Demage Tia Maria

Rionnageals Artful Dodger

Ch. Gairbraid's Aodhgan 0'Rahilly
Demage Keeley 0'lugh

Ch. Baileysong Aotearoa Anahera
Ch. Dreamacres Image

Ch. Mistyglen Luna Seosaimhim
Ch. Wolfdane's Mystic Crystal
Ch. Riftswood Celtic Chaos

Ch. Wolfdane Tyrone Of Boolteen
Ch. Glenamadda Calypso Kellyscot
Marumac Barrabas

Ch. Jesseans Windswept Brianboru
Ch. Belleghuan Aotearoa Guinness
Ch. Stoneybrook Mora

Urlimerick Of Kilmara

Ch. Flying Caithlin Ban At Kabecca
Ch. Joncarras Starkeeper Annabel
Wolfdane's Promised Command
Haro's Grace Of Berwyck
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50.

100.
50.
28.
20.

100.
16.
85.
50.

20.
100.
100.

20.

50.

33.

22.
100.

25.

50.

20.

14.

25.
100.
100.

28.

33.

25.
33.

37.

50.
66.
33.
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14.
25.
71.
25.
50.
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Knocknarea Phelan Of Cnoccarne
Ch. Starkeeper Cuhaven Karontara
Kaleel Glenamadda Starkeeper
Ch. Blackwing's Rising Sun Mango
Ch. Demage Suave Sarabande
Dreamacres Andrew

Irish Laurel

Ch. Alana Faolan Liam

Ch. Lindisfarne High An'mighty
Hemmingford Zoe

Ch. Gairbraid Saegagh Of Conoccarne
Aotearoa Manuka 2nd

Gairbraid's James Joyce

0'lugh Vintage Merlot

Aotearoa Mangu Mumu

Lonnkyle Phoenix At Curiann
Glenamadda Rainvale I'm Harold
Superstar Smokey Hollow

Ruadhan Cuchulain Of Wolfhaven
Lisnagry Aine

Locksley's Wild Chelsey
Glenamadda Starkeeper Quaddryl
Ch. Stoneridge Starkeeper Darragh
Ch. Tirliffin Marilyn Of Marumac
Connemara's Pagan Warlord
Demage Kalmia Father O'malley
Sharbo That's Fancy

Aotearoa Emrys Mango

Ch. Lonerock Willow Dawn

Ch. Marumac Garnet Of Cnoccarne
0'lugh Dazzling Zin

Marumac Chant Of Cnoccarne
Nightwing's Superstition
Legacy's Maverick

Ch. Boolteens Lady Lupida

Ch. Rainvale Celtic Charmer

Ch. Spicemates' Angelica
Lonnkyle Marne

Ch. Aotearoa Mangu Taiko
Royeljoker's Booberry
Gairbraid's Hugh Kelly
Yasashiikuma Connemara Sirius
Wolfhavens Mad Impulse

Ch. Celticwind The Oracle
Karontara Starkeeper Gable

Ch. Brimstone Ianina's Mr Magoo
Starkeeper Cuhaven Keri

Raiths Lady Polly McMurphy
Lilliput To Lochnivar

Bokra Stoneybrook Jeopardy
Ianina's Rocky Road
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42
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16.
20.

50.
60.
40.

33.
50.
11.

45.
20.
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Ch. Demage Bilbo Le Hobbit

Ch. Glenamadda Kellyscot Finn
Stoneybrook Scarlett
Briarwood's Connemara Dalton
Marumac Enchanter

Ch. Dreamacres Enchanted Eagle
Ch. Heathview Zadkiel

Ch. Wolfdane's Kathleen
Arannwood's Lady Beatrice
Boolteens Dragonwind Emma

Ch. Superstar Rhubarb Rhoda
Houndhouse Stoneybrook Wicca
Lindisfarne Maol Chiarain

Ch. Castlekeep's Vals Chrysaor
Ch. Cnoccarne Andoragh



